Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction af6f9681cbf853e0f7defc3391aal0405ee5d3189¢3a21f582f0cOffcbacc703
Block 000000000000000001f1b40e937152500a2723374e0¢32017b8901de@e3137bb
572506
Timestamp 51147-04-02 12:40:00 utc
Confirmations 268280
Fee Paid 0.00000574

3 Inputs , 3 Outputs

Input 12DFWBfmKJisCLipeZyn4eo7HBs7gcH8ZF
#0 via a61eb28d079381576436...[0]

Input 12DFWBfmKJisClLipeZynd4eo7HBs7gcH8ZF
#1 via fb8596e72e6b54a4b044...[0]

Input 12DFWBfmKJisClLipeZyn4eo7HBs7gcH8ZF
#2 via ce8c50246350c824af71...[0]

OQutput 12DFWBfmKJisCLipeZyn4eo7HBs7gcH8ZF
#0

Output OP RETURN:
#1 (66@?6t D& &i (FHlmckubHs (668

Output 1F5GrRezwGokQhxmF4fYaBbbNrPPaeBgMm
#2

Total Input: 0.

Total Input: 0.

.00000724 BSV

.00000616 BSV

.00000607 BSV

00001947 BSV

.00000651 BSV

0 BSV

.00000722 BSV

00001373 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.

QyrC

whatsonchain
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